PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6784796

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VALERIY FEDORIKHIN	06/14/2021
ANDREW LOVE	06/23/2021
ALI MOHAMMADPOUR	06/14/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GARRETT TRANSPORTATION I INC
Street Address:	2525 WEST 190TH STREET
City:	TORRANCE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90504

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17304880	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)385-5061

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4803855060

Email: garrett@lkglobal.com

Correspondent Name: GARRETT TRANSPORTATION I INC.

Address Line 1: 2525 WEST 190TH STREET

Address Line 4: TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90504

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: G001161 (123.1427US)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN CROMARTY
SIGNATURE:	/BRIAN CROMARTY/
DATE SIGNED:	06/28/2021
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=20210628_Assignment_G001161#page1.tif source=20210628_Assignment_G001161#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 056686 FRAME: 0042

506737980

Aris Sames

Chris James

EXECUTED on behalf of ASSIGNEE and effective as of the latest date of the ASSIGNOR signature(s) below:

Chief IP Counsel Garrett Transportation I Inc.		
EXECUTED as of the date(s) set forth below on behalf of the		. 1
Valeriy Fedorikhin	Date: _	6/14/202
Andrew Love	Date:	
Olen	Date:	6/14/2021

Ali Mohammadpour

ASSIGNMENT

Garrett Transportation Docket No.: G001161 (123.1427US)

Page 2 of 2

EXECUTED on behalf of ASSIGNEE and effective as of the latest date of the ASSIGNOR signature(s) below:

Chris James
Chief IP Counsel
Garrett Transportation I Inc.

EXECUTED as of the date(s) set forth below on behalf of the ASSIGNOR:

Date:

Valeriy Fedorikhin

Andrew Love

Date: JUNE 23, 2024

Date: _____

Ali Mohammadpour

Garrett Transportation I Inc. Assignment June 2018

RECORDED: 06/28/2021

Scanned with Carls canner REEL: 056686 FRAME: 0044